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Godigo
GMV107

GMV107

GMV107
GMV107
GMV107
GMV107

GMV 112

GMV 112

GMV 112

GMV 112

GMV114

GMV114

Nome completo
12- Julia Isnard Moulin Gomes

2- Ana Eliza SantosAzevedo de
Toledo Cesco

- Laila Magalhdes Paulsen
42- Manoela Pacheco Braz

- Victoria Gabriele Said Lopes
62- Bruna Gomes Martins

19 - Gabriela Cesar Policarpo de
Oliveira

22 - |zabel Cristina Tavares

32 - Luna Vitdria Mendes de
Souza

492 - Emanuely Ramos Tameirao

12 - Gabriela Teixeira Chaves

22 - Nauana Moreira da Costa

Matricula
201810515

201910316

201710119
201810229
201610174
201711554

201820215

201810516

201810219

201710743

201710744

201811039

Orientador
Sérgio Alves Bambirra

Sérgio Alves Bambirra

Sérgio Alves Bambirra
Sérgio Alves Bambirra
Sérgio Alves Bambirra
Sérgio Alves Bambirra

Marcos Ferrante
Marcos Ferrante
Marcos Ferrante

Marcos Ferrante

Glaucia Frasnelli Mian

Glaucia Frasnelli Mian
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Veterinaria
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Patologia Especial
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Semiologia
Semiologia

Semiologia
Semiologia
Semiologia

GMV114

GMV114

GMV 115

GMV 115

GMV 115

GMV 115

GMV 115

GMV 115

GMV116
GMV11e

GMV116
GMV116
GMV116

32 - Paula Oliveira Duarte

42 - Manoela Pacheco Braz

12 - Heloisa Ester Andrade Alves
Ribeiro

22 - Suzyane Oliveira Barros

32 - Ana Beatriz Barion Souza

42 - Beatriz Ketelin Sousa
Vasconcelos

59 - Valeria Freire Marques

62 - Ana Flavia Silva Pereira

19 - Ana Flavia Silva Pereira

2°- Heloisa Ester Andrade Alves
Ribeiro

3° - Ana Cecilia Soares Coutinho
4° - Laila Magalhaes Paulsen

5°- Leticia Meireles Silva

201620359

201810229

201610168

201720322

201611043

201720323

201721259

201710737

201710737

201610168
201721192
201710119
201721286

Glaucia Frasnelli Mian

Glaucia Frasnelli Mian

Djeison Lutier Raymundo

Djeison Lutier Raymundo
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Djeison Lutier Raymundo

Carlos Artur Lopes Leite
Carlos Artur Lopes Leite

Carlos Artur Lopes Leite
Carlos Artur Lopes Leite
Carlos Artur Lopes Leite
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Diagndstico por
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Clinica Médica de
Grandes Animais

GMV116

GMV116

GMV117

GMV117

GMV117

GMV117

GMV117

GMV117

GMV117

GMV123

62 - Sarah Adriana Gomes de
Oliveira

Laura Gaspar Scaldaferri
(desclassificada)

12 - Heloisa Ester Andrade Alves
Ribeiro

22 - Ana Flavia Silva Pereira

39 - Laila Magalhaes Paulsen

42 - Thamiris Almeida Chanavat
52 - Larissa Campos Martins

62 - Paula Oliveira Duarte

72 - Maria Lidia Nascimento de
Resende

Maristela Aparecida Oliveira Dias

201620376

201620381

201610168

201710737

201710119

201610169

201620362

201620359

201511543

201621219

Carlos Artur Lopes Leite

Carlos Artur Lopes Leite

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Antonio Carlos Cunha Lacreta
Junior

Adriana de Souza Coutinho
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Anatomia Veterindaria
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Anatomia Veterinaria
|

Anatomia Veterinaria
Il

Anatomia Veterinaria
I

Anatomia Veterinaria
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GMV 126

GMV136

GMV136

GMV202

GMV 204

GMV 204

GMV205

GMV205

GMV205

Maria Lidia Nascimento de
Resende

12 - Cintia Ferreira Antunes de
Oliveira

29 - Sarah Adriana Gomes de
Oliveira

Suzyane Oliveira Barros

12 - Daiana de Fatima Sousa
Pereira

29 - Elizabeth Beraldo

19 - Lais Gabrielle Alvarenga Assis

22 - Leticia Meireles Silva

32 - Blenda Rodrigues Nunes
Vilela

201511543

201621217

201620376

201720322

201711800

201620361

201821035

201721286

201810226

Ruthnea Aparecida Lazaro
Muzzi

Ana Paula Peconick

Ana Paula Peconick

ANGELICA TEREZINHA BARTH
WOUTERS

Gregdrio Corréa Guimaraes

Gregodrio Corréa Guimaraes

Juliano Vogas Peixoto

Juliano Vogas Peixoto

Juliano Vogas Peixoto



Anatomia Veterinaria
Il
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GMV205 2 - Elizabeth Beraldo 201620361 Juliano Vogas Peixoto

GMV205 52 - Laura Gaspar Scaldaferri 201620381 Juliano Vogas Peixoto



